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Rugby World Cup:
Wales v South Africa
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S. Africa
Wales

Semi-final, October 27
International Stadium Yokohama
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ROAD TO SEMI-FINAL

COMPETITION STATISTICS

Wales 6 South Africa 28

W
W

156
88
18

2246
734
120
534

211
39
30

2464
663
144
415

Points scored
Points against

Tries
Metres gained

Passes
Defenders beaten

Tackles

Dan Biggar: 30pts Handré Pollard: 33pts


